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232,163 people visited this site

whodwiwdon. 1,703,946 visits

wtodewiine 232,163 Absolute Unique Visitors
whsduhuds. 17,578,293 pageviews
wlsshsshtiihs 10.32 Average Pageviews
wsdidaililiis. 00:04:49 Time on Site
i 209 549% Bounce Rate

wrsehabicris 12 66% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 1,156,915 67.90% DSL 839,896 49.29%
Firefox 474,439 27.84% Unknown 680,600 39.94%
Opera 38,103 2.24% Cable 87,710 5.15%
Safari 17,435 1.02% T1 41,788 2.45%
Mozilla 6,282 0.37% Dialup 30,607 1.80%
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Traffic Sources Overview
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All traffic sources sent a total of 1,703,946 visits

whodwriwidon. 39,619 Direct Traffic

B Referring Sites
794,169.00 (46.61%)

M Direct Traffic

owilwdin. 46.61% Referring Sites 674,993.00 (39.61%)
B Search Engines
234,781.00 (13.78%)
ettt 13, 78% search Engines Other

3 (> 0.00%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
(direct) ((none)) 674,993 39.61% rally.ee 11,121 4.74%
neti.ee (referral) 424,630 24.92%  www.rally.ee 6,611 2.82%
google (organic) 220,606 12.95%  rally 2,276 0.97%
rallifoorum.ee (referral) 32,977 1.94% tallinna ralli 1,805 0.77%
honda-racing.ee (referral) 26,376 1.55% ralli.ee 1,636 0.70%
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Map Overlay

Visits

Jan 1, 2008 - Jan 1, 2009

Comparing to: Site
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1,703,946 visits came from 126 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
1,703,946

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Estonia
Finland
Latvia
Lithuania
France
Sweden
Russia
Norway
Germany

United States

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits
10.32 00:04:49 12.68%
Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:
10.32 (0.00%) 00:04:49 (0.00%) 12.66% (0.12%)
Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site
1,562,408 10.41 00:04:52
51,088 10.26 00:04:53
35,891 11.13 00:04:13
10,140 7.89 00:04:17
6,178 3.51 00:01:30
5,255 6.84 00:03:37
5,095 10.55 00:04:29
4,020 10.38 00:07:23
3,909 6.30 00:03:14
3,452 4.06 00:02:07
4

Bounce Rate
29.54%

Site Avg:
29.54% (0.00%)

% New Visits

11.45%
24.05%
14.72%
21.22%
67.58%
18.73%
29.21%
22.19%
25.61%

72.25%

Bounce Rate

29.08%
28.50%
30.00%
34.79%
70.61%
47.94%
33.94%
25.47%
36.17%

71.67%
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Content Ovel'VIew Comparing to: Site
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 17,578,293 times

ks, 17,578,293 pageviews
wlsdoddsht, 11,441,402 unique Views

W 29.54% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 2,361,212 13.69%
[?a=a031&f=1 1,190,640 6.91%
[?a=a024 422,913 2.45%
[?a=a031&f=2 346,478 2.01%
/?a=a031&f=3 301,670 1.75%
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